G.N. 1861

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

72403509
74499994
62569028
65395933
72059196
74414364
74414322
59161102
37199517
65509683
65509722
74545890
68211392
75152369
74355336
73217537
65577323
73195951
69996422

53105754
66829165
70108446
68243898
64850493
63659109

20 DUST CO., LIMITED

ADESSUN COMPANY LIMITED

AIRCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

AISA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
ALLROUNDERS TECH CO., LIMITED

ARCTURUS QUART LIMITED

ARCTURUS TIGA LIMITED

ASEAN METAL RESOURCES LIMITED

ASIA OUTDOOR MARKETING LIMITED

ASIAN WINTER SPORTS DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
ASIAN WINTER SPORTS MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
Abeeze Technology Limited

Accelant Limited

Ambelle Jewelry International Trade Co., Limited

Ame & Lia Limited

Amokok International Company Limited

Andreaci Consulting Limited

ArchAngel Corporate Advisory Limited

Asia Advanced Manufacturing Industry Co., Limited

B-QTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

BEACON BRIGHT CO., LIMITED
BESTGOLDENSUN CERAMIC COMPANY LIMITED
BH INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

BIG STONE LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

BLACK TULIP TRADING LIMITED
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73154107
71247306
67558391
70671178
74590463
72772665
64323175
73606154
38340246
71082493
66518429
61174658
38305838

32705385
70135510
32395091
72435039
35800055
66509163
67024306
73626273
70124545
69930004
73376052

72386313

65130127
69686601
69168013
70040058
64089076

75278258

BLUE SKY GRAND RICH LIMITED

BOSAN TRADING WHOLESALE LIMITED
BOTONS TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED
BSH Kitchenware Company Limited

CARP LIMITED

CCBT Capital International (Hong Kong) Limited
CFR LIMITED

CGSY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHAI FAT STATIONERY LIMITED

CHEER SHINE INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHESTER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHI LEI TRADING LIMITED

CHINA PETROCHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP STOCK
CO., LIMITED

CHOI'S TEXTILES LIMITED

CHON PO (HK) LIMITED

CHUANGLE PRODUCT CREATION (HK) LIMITED
CITIC BUILD (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

CLEVA HONG KONG LIMITED

COOK1COOK PLUS COMPANY LIMITED
COSPACK BRAND LIMITED

CYK LIMITED

Cars & Coffee Limited

ChengQuan Trading (HK) Limited

China Xinlong Investment Holding Group Co., Limited

Chuanpage Private Investigator For Investigation Limited

Ciaphone Group Co., Limited
Common Peace (HK) Company Limited
Consider Technology Limited
Crane Literature Publishing Co., Limited

D WORLD HOTEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING COMPANY
LIMITED

DEAR APRIL LIMITED
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65405823
73191371
69496804

63997731
65361396
52813520
53614735
70190762
31429590
70310796
65611541
67661310

66417366
71214498
64369822
59496539
70789472
58358251

63867811
67671185
70542872
64943149
70570926
62578588
71256507
06295714
53153278
33204924
65081825
69696183
65167916
71892727

DEHE INDUSTRY & TRADE LIMITED
DONG SHING EXCHANGE LIMITED

DONGGUAN SHI HONG SHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

Dingsheng Era (HONG KONG) Co., Limited

EAST TRAVEL & LEISURE CO., LIMITED

EASY GIFT & PRINTING LIMITED

ECOLITE (SHANGHAI) CO., LIMITED

ELIPSE LIMITED

ETERNAL SEMICONDUCTORS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EVAN (HK) TRADING LIMITED

EVLOUS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

EXTRAORDINARY INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

FAITH LINK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FETEWAY TRADING LIMITED

FINE BRIGHT CAPITAL LIMITED
FINEWAY ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED
FIRST VICTOR LIMITED

FREECODE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

Fortune Seng Manufacturing Limited

FreeingGD Limited

Froese Media Limited

FuRui Machinery (HongKong) Co., Limited

G CLOUD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GERMANY OWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL UNISONG CHEM LIMITED

GOBBETT LIMITED

GOLDEN COUNTRY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GREAT TREASURE (FASHION) LIMITED
GUANGZHIHUA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Glorious Future Special Glass Co., Limited

Grand (China) Financial Holding Limited

Grandcon Company Limited
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36693950  H.K XIANGSHENG INT'L HOLDING LIMITED F BRI TR A T
66292068  HAI SHIPPING LIMITED SRS ATR A S
74590489  HAKE LIMITED
70032934  HANMOVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ST ATR AT
69838725  HK AIYOMI INT'L FOODSTUEFF CO., LIMITED I B S A TR A E
72360230  HK CLTX INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
38361078  HK DAZHOU TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED FHANRH IR AR A H]
70284082  HK Kyokuya Anime Limited
70806634  HKRACING LIMITED EESARATE
66947218 HK TIANHONG HOLDINGS LIMITED BHERERGARAE
71183483  HK WH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED EEETEEARAE
71339690  HK XINHUANG INT'L TRADE LIMITED E b EEEE 5B RAT
71253981  HONG KONG AURORA STRATEGY CONSULTING CO., LIMITED 75 #4555 A TR /A 5
72521408  HONG KONG NELL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED i 5 S AR AE
66812071  HONG KONG OVERSEAS INVESTMENT CENTER LIMITED FHoRIMEE L ETRAE]
50125951  HONG KONG RAMOS DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RS R AR A ]
69514355  HONG KONG SINO-AUSTRALIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP T AR S E A TR A ]
LIMITED
72009874  HONG KONG TIANSHENG TECHNOLOGY (HOLDING) GROUP s K RGRH% (e 2 HATR
LIMITED N
71371296  HONG KONG YUSHENG PETROCHEMICAL TRADING CO. , EHEA LG SBERAE
LIMITED
70127454 ~ HONGKONG BOAN INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED T R B S S TR A
60698437  HONGKONG CITIC INDUSTRY LIMITED P EEEARAE
68482042  HONGKONG RBX TRADING CO., LIMITED FERRSAA TSR AR AT
70149973  HONGKONG WHITEUP CO., LIMITED EHO L SARAE
64978114  HONGKONG YI LU WEI TRADING CO., LIMITED T B SR E
66647741 ~ HONGYU COMPUTER LIMITED THEFRHE AR A E]
72956049  HOPE STAR PROFIT LIMITED
65852852 HUNDRED SOURCE COMBINATION HONG KONG RS TSR EARAE
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
74695465  Haoning Trading Development Limited EEE FIRREARAE]
75331955 Happy Food And Drinks Limited BB EATRAT
67041883  Hazel International Trade Co., Limited TR P AIRAE

70000797

Hong Kong Academy of Pharmaceutical Botanical Sciences Limited

MY AIRAE



73279383
65042756
58132352
70542686

71367184
63523796
71900649

69970438
66806593
75247740
63981067
70999796
72437081
71164116
64166854
70146357
71326615
70546981
63846225

73495347
69731690
62859047
60451691
73439589
71699165
71227481
70539449
61976193
67640855
70082612
66896817
72285488

Hong Kong Agarwood Association Limited
Hong Kong Baihui Baby Products Limited
Hong Kong Bencao Liquor Co., Limited

Hong Kong Cosmetics International Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Daidiantang Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Genifoods Company Limited

Hong Kong Leizhi International Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Paiyuan Culture Development Co., Limited
Hong Kong Qianyue International Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Sentient Buddhist Association Limited

Hong Kong Yiyuanbo Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Youth College of Professional Studies Limited
HongKong Xihaoze International Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Youweixing International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Daicy International Limited

Hongkong Huaping Packing Co., Limited

Hongkong Wuzhuangtang Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hongkong Yuanhe Food Co., Limited

Hongkong Zhongxiutang Health Management Group Limited

INCE 2 SEED HK LIMITED

INDECO ASIA Limited

IT HK SERVICE LIMITED

IXIX Distribution Limited

Indieconsulting Limited

JTAN DE HONG KONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
JIAYISHUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JIN BANG HENG NUO LIMITED

JIN JIANG KING LION COMPANY LIMITED
JIZHOU TRADING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
JOYCHO ELECTRONICS LIMITED

JOYFUL BASE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JOYFUL SOURCING LIMITED

FRIERARAT
AT EEEMANARAE]
EHRENEARAT
ifﬁﬁtﬁi@ﬁ%i%ﬂ&ﬁﬁﬁﬁ
FHENERE AARAT
BRI AR AE
ﬁ/%ﬁ%’ EER AR
TG AL RATRAE]
BB R ATR A E]
FREREMHRGEAERAT
TR AR AE
THERFEEELAIRAE
RS REIRE S ARAE
TR Ry R S AR A
EHEREEEARAT

R PRASARAE
B EYRHAIRAE
R ELARAT
TR EHEEAR

AL

AN HRIRBARAE]

REEEE S ARAE
EREEEATRAE
ARERHAIRAT

HIRKETFHARAE
TBEREAIRAE]
FRGH RIS AR AE]



69224205
71119218
69226184
72439122
74489632
60650908
63170020
72262688
73065447
70292499
63872458
74393344
74393425
74393378
70515300
60044389
60044452
60044313
69941574
70010902
68203480
34498116
69944598
72350643
71973321
65286146
68116829
66991770
70598687

64738231
64906454
73683906
71367613

JXT AIRFREIGHT CO., LIMITED

Jade Lotus Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

Jiaye Int'l Trade (Hongkong) Co., Limited

K3C (HK) Trade Co., Limited

KA YI GRAND PROFIT LIMITED

KABLE ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

KAYO SECURITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KEMING INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KEN CHEUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KING GARANT GROUP LIMITED

KINGBODY IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
KINGDOM OF COMFORT LIMITED -THE-
KINGDOM OF CONTINUITY LIMITED -THE-
KINGDOM OF INHERIT LIMITED -THE-

L&Y GIOBAI TRADING LIMITED

LAUREL GEOPHYSICS LIMITED

LAUREL INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

LAUREL SYSTEMS LIMITED

LEADTIME IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
LEELO TRADING CO., LIMITED

LIHAO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LUCKY CHEER LIMITED

Lite Angle Group Limited

Lucky United Industrial Company Limited

Luofei Clothing Co., Limited

MAGNUM OVERSEAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MAXWELL AUTOMATION LIMITED

MEIEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
METECH (HK) INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

MIND GREAT LIMITED
Mark HK Co., Limited
Midodo Finance Limited

Mobwin Limited
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60699247

60798502
75278266
64936819

74486587
61276416
65403376
70959451

30462947
65502403
51638597
11213949
70191124
69785615
64309727
71148392
68794302
62689547
69891315
58205434
71342099

73061883
69892882

75111890
74591524
73437032
65480398
74439221
74590528
65162071
64059611

NANOCS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

NEEO MASTER CO., LIMITED
NEW STATION LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND UGENIUS BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

NIJISAJI FAN CLUB HOLDING LIMITED
Naxya Limited
New Life (Hong Kong) Limited

Niubei Network Microfinance Services Co., Limited

ONETEL.NET LIMITED

ORANGE SPORTSWEAR LIMITED

ORISUN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
OVERVIEW TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Ocuz (Yiwu) Cosmetics Co., Limited

Orange Club Holdings Limited

PINJING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
PRIME HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROFIT EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PROLIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PROMZASIA COMPANY LIMITED

Pollock's Advisors Limited

Price Channel (Hong Kong) Consulting Services Limited

Prominent Education Company Limited

Prosray Education Cultural Media HK Co., Limited

PyrolSys Global Limited

QIHANG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RENOWNED SAVOIR FAIRE LIMITED

SAMLINK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SAN SING WELL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SCAD LIMITED

SEAFLY CREATION CO., LIMITED

SENA CO., LIMITED

FERGHRHTERIEE S AIRA
B
JTERKHTARAE]

HPE R RS IR ATR A F

RS (F B AIRAE]

IR NG RIS A
PRAE]

R ERERAIRAT

SRR (E A AR A E]
BRHAGHEARAT
FEBERRE S AIRAE

FEEEMATRAE

£ 3]

E(EHE)EHREAIR

B
i
A
(i

I
ay

R
=S

HBEHIRAE]
—BESAL BT AR

al 5

HEER B ATRAE
Bifi st AR AE

ARREEARAE
=HETEARAT

R AIEARAE
AROATRAE]



64290914
61811606

66229862

70060478
66890269
72088246
65054777
64551752

70027541
51729233
58484973
70199041
69871505
67027875
60723080
71256955
64923444
53291937
72332209
64697029
16041345
60667929
37629728
20435980
33966669
60903020
61687227
72386575
70306503
74078774
53625831
62971615

SENTABIO HOLDING LIMITED

SHENZHEN CHAOYUEXINFANGXIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY VICTORY PROSPER IN BUSINESS SOURCE
IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

SHINE OPTO LA HK CO., LIMITED

SIBAO NOURISHING (HK) CO., LIMITED
SKYKEEPER TECH CO., LIMITED

SOONEX TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SOUTH KOREAN HANYAN COSMETICS INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

SUNNY GLORY SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

SUNNY OCEAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUNNYWORLD ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sail-Well Electronics (HongKong) Co., Limited

Seth Education Culture Co., Limited

Silverchin Co., Limited

Smart Brain Holding Limited

Space Hydraulic Co Limited

Suetto Co., Limited

TAIWAN GREEN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
TEST WELL ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
THINKSTAR CO., LIMITED

THL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TOP-WAVE INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
TREND CREATION LIMITED

TRIPLE IMAGE (CHINA) LIMITED

TUO PU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

Tex-Prime Printing & Packaging Supplies Limited
Textiles & Garment Information Centre Limited

Tianyi Huaxia Culture Co., Limited

Tranchor Finance Limited

Triplex (HK) Limited

UNION WORLD TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

V-Zone Holdings Limited
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59849954
74486480
71366560
66881686
73442522
73442556
30241886
74646783

38130671
70512417
73079583
73555800
39474763
74755245
53469401
72337673
69359882

74486765
74486723
74488929

5 April 2024

VELLAN ENGLAND PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED
WAHAHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WALNUT CREEK YUNG LIMITED

WEAVER IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

WLC4 LIMITED

WLCS LIMITED

WORLD STRUCTURE LIMITED

Wintop Ecommerce (Hongkong) Limited

XTAMEN LIFETOP INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
XIAN INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YAN HUA ECOMMERCE LIMITED

YANNIS C LIMITED

YIELD HONOR DEVELOP LIMITED

Yoshinoshima Jewelry International Trading Co., Limited
Zhejiang Well Manufacturing Factory Limited

Zhongguang Zhiyuan Investment Co., Limited

Zhonghua Credit Industry Financial Investment Holding Co., Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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